
RFS Series - Rear Film Screen

Features

- RFS is  a rear type projection film which can be applied directly to glass or acrylic or any transparent materials.

- It can cut to any shape, graphic, icon or logo to create unique promotional eye-catching screen.

- It is made of light resolution, highly versatile, flexible and self-adhesive film

Specifications

- RFS-Grey; High contrast grey colour

High gain clear colour (see through)

White

- RFS-Clear;

- FFS-White;

Specifications

RFS Width

Viewing Angle

Gain

Contrast

Thickness

Transmittance

Hardness

Application

Viewing Side

RFS-Grey RFS-Clear FFS-White

1524mm

150 degree

4

300:1

0.1mm

81%

2

Rear Projection

Front

1524mm

120 degree

6

150:1

0.12mm

100%

3

Rear Projection

Front

1524mm

180 degree

6

200:1

0.1mm

72%

2

Rear Projection

Front/Back
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